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Grantor

W. P. McAndrew & Wife
Arthur S. Mowry & Wife, et al
City of Charlotte

Harry S. Kirk & Wife, et al
Emest H. McManus & Wife
Oliver L. Johnson & Wife
Marie M. Pope

Edwin O. Clarkson & Wife
Richard D. Guiney, Ir.
Richard D. Guiney, Jr.
Usrban Development Corp.
Robert R. Rhyne & ife
Don Abemathy & Wife
Martha H. Hobbs

David Kinney & Wife

Jane C. H. Dye

Chamoca Corp.

Marsh Realty Co.

Johnson C. Smith University
Max Mitchum & Wife
George A. Zirkle & Wife

Robert L. Davis, Jr. & Wife
(0.18 acre sold)

Ciba-Geigy Corp.

Raymond C. Palmer & Wife
Westminster Company

John Thomasson Const. Co.

John Thomasson Const. Co.
(0.57 acre sold)

Ella H. Goodnight

Craig W. Wamer & Wife
(0.57 acre sold)

Josephine H. Hill, et al
Juanita M. Efird, et al
Mary Y. Garrison, et al

James Ledbetter, 11 & Wife
(0.63 acre sold)

26

Datre

Book

Nov. 2, 1976
Nov. 24, 1976
March 28, 1977
June 1, 1977
July 8, 1977
Oct. 7, 1977
April 13, 1978
April 12, 1978
April 18, 1978
April 18, 1978
April 26, 1978
May 3, 1978
May 2, 1978
May 15, 1978
May 4, 1978
May 23, 1978
May 25, 1978
June 2, 1978
May 18, 1978
May 31, 1978
June 20, 1978

June 28, 1978
July 12, 1978
Sept. 27, 1978
Sept. 8, 19718
Sept. 27, 1978

Nov. 30, 1978
Nov. 28, 1978

Dec. 21, 1978
Dec. 18, 1978
Jan. 3, 1979
Jan. 3, 1979

Jan. 18, 1979

3891
2903
3936
3952
3982
3994
4049
4049
4053
4053
4056
4056
4056

4056
4063
4063

4063

4075

4086
4086
4111
4105
4111

4132
4132

4142
4144
4147
4147

4150

01620 2882

Page
982
557
375
250

88
593
815
818
247
244
412

382
403
203
518
394
629

37
224

279
274
199
158
185

543
576

591
923
915
921

743
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